

ATTACHMENT J - SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT (PSA)

TRC Engineers, Inc.

PSA/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	PSA/Amendment Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension or Other	PSA Total
PSA	December 14, 2010 / December 28, 2010	Original Amount: \$329,509.71 Original Term: December 28, 2010 to December 28, 2011	\$329,509.71
Amendment No. 1	December 13, 2011 / February 1, 2012	Increased Amount by \$67,237.38 Extended Term to December 28, 2012	\$396,747.09
Amendment No. 2	N/A / December 7, 2012	Extended Term to December 28, 2013	\$396,747.09
Amendment No. 3	N/A / June 24, 2013	Revised Rate Schedule	\$396,747.09
Amendment No. 4	December 3, 2013 / December 4, 2013	Increased Amount by \$568,043.60 Extended Term to December 28, 2015	\$964,790.69
Amendment No. 5	December 15, 2015 / December 29, 2015	Increased Amount by \$74,297 Extended Term to December 31, 2017	\$1,039,087.69
Amendment No. 6	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$54,970.72 Extend Term to December 31, 2018	\$1,094,058.41